
S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12

100 Pistolet 10M

1 03297283 C SCIRE Sophie 03/11/1994 CF JF 1813090 ETP AUBAGNE 92 93 94 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 368

2 03444751 ? BEGIC Alma 24/01/1995 CF JF 1301075 ST DES MONTS BERTHIAND 88 87 93 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 359

3 03433387 ? SEUS-CARADEC Maud 30/09/1991 JF JF 0264059 ST LONS 90 87 93 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 359

4 03361533 P BAUER Célia 18/01/1993 JF JF 0167116 SOCIETE TIR AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM 83 95 89 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 354

5 03209091 S NOEL Aurélie 28/11/1994 JF JF 1813090 CTPN MARSEILLE 89 79 91 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 342

6 03157536 D VERNON Chloé 13/04/1992 JF JF 1077540 CSLG MELUN 85 84 83 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 339

7 03246306 T COLSON Mélanie 27/06/1994 CF JF 2038046 TIR OLYMPIQUE VIENNOIS 78 84 88 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 335

8 03370291 ? PELIN Estelle 11/02/1996 CF JF 1342141 ALAT ROANNE 82 80 87 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 333

9 03362058 K LARUE Laura 08/07/1997 CF JF 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 78 76 83 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 322
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Circuit National 10/25/50m - Arbalète Match 10m

GRAND PRIX DE L'EMBLAVEZ
Les 25, 26 & 27 février 2011

PALMARES

9 03362058 K LARUE Laura 08/07/1997 CF JF 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 78 76 83 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 322
 

1 03327606 ? CHAMPAGNAT Antoine 31/03/1994 CG JG 1342055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 96 94 96 94 94 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 570

2 03242173 ? CABRIEL Romain 20/05/1993 JG JG 0906107 CTS ANTIBES 96 93 90 91 93 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 556

3 03372228 ? BRIARD Guillaume 25/10/1995 CG JG 1813090 ETP AUBAGNE 94 92 91 89 91 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 547

4 03240507 P RAMEL Loïc 25/06/1995 CG JG 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 90 85 93 90 95 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 546

5 03241019 ? TOUCANNE Nicolas 30/03/1995 CG JG 0544002 ASCE LA BAULE 89 92 93 90 89 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 546

6 03290808 P CAFFARATTI Christopher 22/05/1993 JG JG 0983164 ST TOULON 93 89 95 91 90 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 546

7 03324393 ? CHARLES Lucas 01/11/1996 CG JG 0983012 STS LE BEAUSSET 88 92 86 87 90 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 531

8 03326101 B SCIRE Guillaume 26/07/1998 MG JG 1813090 ETP AUBAGNE 88 87 91 87 86 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 525

1 03101189 G DAVID Clémentine 21/03/1986 D1 D 1717153 LES MOUETTES DE ROYAN 94 97 94 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 377

2 03410374 C PUYBOUFFAT Delphine 20/10/1979 D1 D 0315026 ST AURILLAC 91 95 91 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 372

3 02776799 ? GANTOIS Charlotte 21/07/1985 D1 D 1559005 TS CAUDRESIEN 91 93 89 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 366

4 02965506 A COLSON Edwige 26/08/1963 D2 D 2038046 TIR OLYMPIQUE VIENNOIS 90 92 93 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 365

5 03251256 Y CHARLES Sophie 24/09/1963 D2 D 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 88 92 91 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 364

6 03447165 ? MENARD Paola 12/06/1980 D1 D 0363060 ASPTT CLERMONT FERRAND 90 90 90 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 362

7 02565002 V SCHAMMEL Evelyne 22/03/1959 D2 D 1095259 AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS 90 92 93 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 362

8 02976180 ? COUTURIER Sylvie 13/07/1989 D1 D 1369100 DARDILLY POUDRE ET FLECHES 83 90 90 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 357

9 03414548 ? MABEAU Cindy 16/02/1982 D1 D 0983164 ST TOULON 85 91 91 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 355

10 02851103 Z ROBERT Leslie 30/07/1989 D1 D 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 93 84 87 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 352

11 03215795 D CHAMBON Marielle 13/06/1964 D2 D 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 85 87 88 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 348

12 03411240 ? SEUS-CARADEC Marion 14/11/1985 D1 D 0264059 ST LONS 86 88 87 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 343
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12 03411240 ? SEUS-CARADEC Marion 14/11/1985 D1 D 0264059 ST LONS 86 88 87 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 343
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27/02/2011 GRAND PRIX DE L'EMBLAVEZ - Circuit National - 2011 - 1 23:19



13 03102063 G GOUBIER Audrey 18/10/1990 D1 D 1134078 AT AGATHOISE 84 85 85 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 335

14 03384577 M FILOSSI Lise-Aurore 15/02/1971 D1 D 0315002 ATC MONTSALVY 83 82 82 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 334

15 03469798 U DAVIAU Claire 07/01/1973 D1 D 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 76 85 84 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 330

16 03257808 V TESTARD Suzanne 29/10/1933 D3 D 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 68 64 75 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 286

1 03026231 F VALTZ Julien 24/11/1988 S1 S 0233086 GIRONDINS TIR 96 95 97 96 94 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 574

2 03273353 S EGRETAUD  Eric 05/11/1968 S1 S 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 96 94 93 98 95 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 573

3 03151686 ? TAILLANDIER Arnaud 08/05/1988 S1 S 1301007 TS JASSANS 94 98 97 92 93 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 570

4 02790288 W DAUMAL Fabrice 11/11/1986 S1 S 1717153 LES MOUETTES DE ROYAN 94 94 94 96 98 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 567

5 00758296 J DALEX Didier 22/02/1966 S1 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 91 97 89 92 96 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 562

6 03458087 ? CHAPON Kévin 31/10/1987 S1 S 1092319 USM MALAKOFF 90 93 92 95 97 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 561

7 03175814 W NOWAK Nicolas 11/05/1976 S1 S 0363221 TAR CLERMONT-FERRAND 93 93 94 96 93 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 561

8 03455685 ? EDOUARD Fabien 01/03/1975 S1 S 1342141 ALAT ROANNE 96 94 92 97 88 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 559

9 02646262 W NICOLAS François 08/04/1982 S1 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 90 92 96 92 93 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 558

10 03246662 ? TOURNEBISE Maxence 05/10/1990 S1 S 0745111 CJF TIR 94 90 94 92 94 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 556

11 03279200 ? MONT Nicolas 24/02/1977 S1 S 1369144 ST SPORTIF DE LYON 93 92 93 92 94 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 556

12 02560498 ? DURY Gervais 20/08/1970 S1 S 1342141 ALAT ROANNE 91 93 97 90 94 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 555

13 03104068 L ROND Adrian 14/11/1989 S1 S 0224106 SARLAT TIR PERIGORD NOIR 90 95 88 95 91 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 551

14 03425741 F PETIT Thomas 19/11/1983 S1 S 1342110 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 93 91 92 91 89 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 550

15 02500965 ? SALLES Frédéric 11/01/1970 S1 S 1342124 TIR DE L'OBSERVATOIRE DE ST ETIENNE 90 92 91 93 93 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 550

16 03014959 ? THINON Benoit 01/11/1987 S1 S 1342141 ALAT ROANNE 90 94 89 91 92 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 548

17 03412878 ? OPSOMER Yannick 01/10/1979 S1 S 0363259 TS RIOM 92 90 86 94 89 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 546

18 03172719 ? BIDAUT Christophe 27/09/1971 S1 S 1342141 ALAT ROANNE 91 88 88 85 92 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 539

19 03447169 ? DUMOULIN Ludovic 01/07/1979 S1 S 0363060 ASPTT CLERMONT FERRAND 92 86 94 83 86 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 535

20 03296770 ? AUJAMES Stéphane 31/08/1988 S1 S 1369052 LES AMIS DU BARON DE COUBERTIN 88 85 94 88 87 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 534

21 02575816 Z COLOMBIER Louis 08/02/1968 S1 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 85 93 89 93 87 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 534

22 02419863 K NEBOUT  Stéphane 15/07/1970 S1 S 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 86 88 91 86 90 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 528

23 02882099 ? BALANDIER Philippe 19/02/1969 S1 S 1342141 ALAT ROANNE 90 87 91 89 86 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 528

24 03412886 ? FLIPO Didier 29/07/1965 S2 S 0315026 ST AURILLAC 80 86 88 90 90 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 522

25 03334694 S COLOMB Jean-Yves 13/10/1965 S1 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 90 88 78 94 86 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 521

26 03410712 V CHAMPION Jean-Marie 30/01/1979 S1 S 0363260 CT CASTELPONTIN 89 89 94 87 82 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 521

27 02851125 Y FRANC  Roland 12/01/1948 S3 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 90 85 86 85 84 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 519

28 03193238 K NOEL Guy 07/02/1958 S2 S 1813033 CTPN MARSEILLE 82 87 80 87 85 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 507

29 03302100 N LAURENCON Serge 18/06/1948 S3 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 88 84 79 83 84 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 500

30 03172965 ? DORE Claude 05/04/1950 S3 S 1342141 ALAT ROANNE 76 87 87 82 83 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 496

31 03380846 ? JAFFRE Alain 04/06/1964 S2 S 1369144 STS LYON 84 81 76 80 82 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 489

104 Carabine10M  

1 03106617 G ARDELET Céline 02/01/1993 JF JF 0736309 US BRION 95 98 96 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 387

2 03324003 ? LATIL Marine 19/12/1996 CF JF 0983164 ST TOULON 98 95 96 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 387

3 03362602 B MANZAGOL Emilie 19/05/1995 CF JF 0363060 ASPTT CLERMONT-FD 95 95 98 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 385

4 03294755 E SIMON Manon 30/03/1996 CF JF 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 96 95 98 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 385
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5 03202090 G KUNZINGER Emilie 03/02/1993 JF JF 0168062 ST SIERENTZ 97 98 94 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 385

6 03242176 D GNONI Chloé 10/11/1993 JF JF 0906107 TS ANTIBES 97 97 94 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 384

7 03202185 K MUGLER Marine 09/09/1993 JF JF 0167005 AMICALE DE TIR ST HUBERT 95 98 97 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 382

8 03294146 T MILLARD Charlotte 26/10/1993 JF JF 0233021 TS LIBOURNE 97 95 96 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 380

9 03298966 ? GROGNET Madeline 05/02/1996 CF JF 1342141 ALAT ROANNE 94 97 95 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 379

10 03240508 R RAMEL Magali 01/01/1992 JF JF 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 94 94 90 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 374

11 03206126 U ROBERT Ingrid 06/10/1996 CF JF 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 94 89 96 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 373

12 03140984 M MARQUE Emilie 11/10/1993 JF JF 0247090 ST VILLENEUVE SUR LOT 92 95 91 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 370

13 03327851 ? TVARDIK Romane 17/06/1993 JF JF 1342141 ALAT ROANNE 87 84 88 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 344

1 03101490 J LAUGEL Maxime 06/10/1992 JG JG 0167420 ST MELSHEIM 96 98 99 95 100 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 586

2 03294443 R ZINDY Florian 29/07/1994 CG JG 0168024 ST ESCHENTZWILLER 97 96 95 95 100 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 579

3 03105008 H SEGUR Anthony 17/04/1993 JG JG 0906107 TS ANTIBES 98 96 93 96 97 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 578

4 03290820 C BELLOC Michaël 14/04/1992 JG JG 0906107 TS ANTIBES 96 95 97 95 96 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 576

5 03296278 ? BOSTOEN Dylan 16/03/1994 CG JG 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 96 95 96 95 96 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 575

6 03362081 K BASTIN Florian 14/06/1996 CG JG 0363138 US ISSOIRE 95 94 95 94 98 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 574

7 03209360 ? MUNAR Alix 08/05/1992 JG JG 1932009 TAA EAUZE 91 97 98 97 94 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 570

8 03398363 X LOVERGNE Damien 17/06/1993 JG JG 0906107 TS ANTIBES 99 96 96 94 93 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 569

9 03444898 D PACORET Hugo 24/10/1995 CG JG 1342110 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 95 93 93 96 94 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 566

10 03290895 ? ZAWADKA Florien 15/04/1997 MG JG 0906107 TS ANTIBES 91 96 93 99 90 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 563

11 03399859 ? TOURNAIRE Pierre 10/12/1994 CG JG 1342141 ALAT ROANNE 94 94 93 96 92 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 562

12 03481147 ? BEROT Xavier 15/06/1995 CG JG 0983164 ST TOULON 90 90 95 93 98 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 561

13 03036487 ? MALVOISIN Maxime 06/03/1991 JG JG 0741150 SMT VENDOME 96 96 93 93 88 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 559

14 03370374 Z WINTZER WEHEKIND Léonard 12/10/1993 JG JG 1342110 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 93 94 89 94 96 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 558

15 03432631 ? FLIPO Nicolas 13/03/1996 CG JG 0315026 ST AURILLAC 93 95 94 90 85 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 551

16 03014969 ? HAURY Nicolas 03/07/1991 JG JG 1342141 ALAT ROANNE 93 93 91 92 91 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 550

17 03327813 ? CHAVALLARD Romain 01/12/1993 JG JG 1342141 ALAT ROANNE 86 94 94 89 91 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 545

18 03243859 H GAERTNER Benjamin 07/06/1995 CG JG 0167420 ST DE MELSHEIM 90 89 94 87 92 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 544

19 03244269 ? LECLERCQ Pierre 20/09/1994 CG JG 1342141 ALAT ROANNE 94 92 89 90 88 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 544

20 03244223 ? COPPERE Maxime 05/06/1992 JG JG 1342141 ALAT ROANNE 87 93 92 94 92 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 540

21 03151604 ? SUCHET Romain 02/11/1992 JG JG 1342141 ALAT ROANNE 87 94 89 90 86 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 535

22 03362059 L LARUE Grégory 08/07/1997 MG JG 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 85 89 88 87 87 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 522

23 03444969 ? JACQUIN Dylan 05/07/1994 CG JG 1342141 ALAT ROANNE 76 86 79 78 87 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 491

24 03438504 D SOULIER Hugo 28/07/1998 MG JG 1813143 ASPTT MARSEILLE 85 73 71 77 86 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 474
 

1 02400275 U BERGERET Maud 22/05/1981 D1 D 0906107 TS ANTIBES 97 99 92 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 384

2 02135772 R MULTNER  Caroline 22/01/1962 D2 D 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 93 97 96 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 382

3 03204665 F BONELLI Angéline 18/03/1987 D1 D 1342110 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 95 97 93 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 381

4 02613953 C GERMONPREZ Estelle 15/12/1981 D1 D 0741232 SMS ROMORANTIN 95 97 94 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 381

5 02434957 S RENAUD Marie-Line 07/09/1974 D1 D 0851154 CT REIMS 93 94 97 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 379

6 00329358 X QUINSON Françoise 02/05/1957 D2 D 1342110 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 93 95 96 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 379

7 03102063 G GOUBIER Audrey 18/10/1990 D1 D 1134078 AT AGATHOISE 90 94 95 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 373
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8 02962306 X CARDOT Pascale 07/11/1960 D2 D 0363221 TAR CLERMONT-FERRAND 90 97 93 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 373

9 02916366 ? BUSARELLO Christine 26/04/1790 D1 D 1342141 ALAT ROANNE 95 95 92 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 373

10 02851111 H DOUSPIS Mélanie 29/03/1986 D1 D 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 91 94 89 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 372

11 03299952 D EMONIDES Léa 12/09/1990 D1 D 1813041 CLUB MARIGNANAIS SPORTIF DE TIR 88 91 93 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 366

12 03455683 ? PALLIER Amandine 23/07/1986 D1 D 1342141 ALAT ROANNE 93 88 85 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 355

13 03498150 ? DE VICHY Cécile 20/08/1988 D1 D 1134007 ST BEZIERS 83 89 86 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 346

1 01114318 P RODDE Jérôme 11/05/1977 S1 S 0363138 US ISSOIRE 99 97 98 99 96 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 587

2 02646212 S PERON Géraud 19/11/1981 S1 S 0363138 US ISSOIRE 95 97 98 97 97 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 581

3 00963601 S RENAUD Joël 21/05/1974 S1 S 0851154 ST REIMS 97 98 98 95 99 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 581

4 01114344 T BOYER Jérome 05/12/1975 S1 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 95 97 97 96 97 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 580

5 03170115 B LEGOUEFF Philippe 02/02/1959 S2 S 07411232 SMS ROMORANTIN 97 96 96 94 96 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 576

6 00998160 F MULTNER  Franck 23/09/1965 S1 S 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 95 97 97 93 99 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 569

7 02737523 ? VALIORGUE Florian 28/05/1987 S1 S 1257015 STS DIEUZE 93 95 94 92 97 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 566

8 03278965 S KICHENAMA Raphaël 17/05/1975 S1 S 1369050 CTB VILLEFRANCE SUR SAONE 91 96 96 91 94 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 564

9 02603497 M CHARMES Sébastien 08/09/1979 S1 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 94 89 93 96 98 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 564

10 02373685 S SOHET Romain 18/05/1971 S1 S 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 93 94 96 92 95 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 563

11 03302228 C PILLAYRE  Philippe 11/01/1973 S1 S 0363138 US ISSOIRE 91 96 96 94 93 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 561

12 03412324 X GOURGOUILLON Gaëtan 24/10/1980 S1 S 0343075 TSA PONOTE 93 91 97 93 90 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 560

13 03455676 U SARY Sébastien 23/10/1976 S1 S 1342110 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 95 91 95 92 93 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 560

14 03476192 ? CAPUTO Georges 29/01/1977 S1 S 1369029 ASPL LYON 91 98 93 92 91 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 55614 03476192 ? CAPUTO Georges 29/01/1977 S1 S 1369029 ASPL LYON 91 98 93 92 91 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 556

15 02557501 TOURNIER Patrick 15/07/1950 S3 S 0906107 TS ANTIBES 89 92 95 93 94 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 551

16 01067925 M MANDON Jacques 28/03/1949 S3 S 0363221 TAR CLERMONT-FERRAND 82 91 95 94 88 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 542

17 03380324 ? THORAL Richard 25/10/1971 S1 S 1342141 ALAT ROANNE 87 88 92 91 90 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 537

18 03419659 V PEREZ Loïc 07/09/1988 S1 S 1134007 ST BEZIERS 90 88 89 88 89 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 535

19 02982711 ? PERSONNE Jacques 21/01/1960 S2 S 0363138 US ISSOIRE 86 88 88 90 89 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 529

20 02383639 ? PETIT Bruno 28/10/1980 S1 S 0421160 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 82 87 89 88 87 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 524

21 03450190 F SOULIER Serge 18/05/1964 S2 S 1813143 ASPTT MARSEILLE 81 73 82 86 85 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 496

22 03382712 K EMONIDES Thierry 17/08/1977 S2 S 1813041 CLUB MARIGNANAIS SPORTIF DE TIR 85 81 80 79 84 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 493

23 03342184 ? BRUN Emmanuel 23/11/1971 S1 S 1342141 ALAT ROANNE 88 77 85 77 78 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 479

24 82424952 ? GRIVOT Christian 04/07/1957 S2 S 1342141 ALAT ROANNE 77 72 64 78 75 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 445

107 Arbalète M 10M
 

1 02962306 X CARDOT Pascale 07/11/1960 D2 D 0363221 TAR CLERMONT-FERRAND 88 89 87 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 353

1 01114318 P RODDE Jérôme 11/05/1977 S1 S 0363138 US ISSOIRE 97 96 98 98 96 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 584

2 02603497 M CHARMES Sébastien 08/09/1979 S1 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 95 91 92 98 96 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 565

252 Pistolet 25M  

1 03297283 C SCIRE Sophie 03/11/1994 CF JF 1813090 ETP AUBAGNE 47 45 47 46 44 45 47 45 44 47 48 43 548

274 274

2 03361533 P BAUER Célia 18/01/1993 JF JF 0167116 SOCIETE TIR AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM 44 47 46 48 45 46 42 44 43 43 46 48 542

276 266

PRECISION VITESSE

3 03444751 ? BEGIC Alma 24/01/1995 CF JF 1301075 ST DES MONTS BERTHIAND 40 40 43 40 40 48 42 45 41 43 46 48 516

251 265
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4 03209091 S NOEL Aurélie 28/11/1994 CF JF 1813090 CTPN MARSEILLE 34 46 44 45 43 42 42 35 41 37 45 40 494

254 240

5 03433387 ? SEUS-CARADEC Maud 30/09/1991 JF JF 0264059 ST LONS 13 7 7 0 0 25 30 21 38 38 40 42 261

52 209

1 03242173 ? CABRIEL Romain 20/05/1993 JG JG 0906107 CTS ANTIBES 49 47 45 47 45 45 48 46 46 48 49 48 563

278 285

2 03372228 ? BRIARD Guillaume 25/10/1995 CG JG 1813090 ETP AUBAGNE 45 45 49 49 46 48 50 46 46 47 46 44 561

282 279

3 03290808 P CAFFARATTI Christopher 22/05/1993 JG JG 0983164 ST TOULON 44 47 45 45 47 47 46 46 49 43 49 50 558

275 283

4 03241019 ? TOUCANNE Nicolas 30/03/1995 CG JG 0544002 ASCE LA BAULE 41 36 45 42 41 47 46 46 41 43 48 44 520

252 268

1 03101189 G DAVID Clémentine 21/03/1986 D1 D 1717153 LES MOUETTES DE ROYAN 49 44 46 49 46 48 50 47 47 49 48 48 571

282 289

2 03410374 C PUYBOUFFAT Delphine 20/10/1979 D1 D 0315026 ST AURILLAC 47 41 48 46 46 44 45 48 45 46 43 47 546

272 274

3 02565002 V SCHAMMEL Evelyne 22/03/1959 D2 D 1095259 AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS 47 46 43 48 48 44 40 45 46 40 46 42 535

276 259

4 02976180 ? COUTURIER Sylvie 13/07/1989 D1 D 1369100 DARDILLY POUDRE ET FLECHES 43 45 40 49 45 34 46 47 44 47 43 45 528

256 272

5 03384577 M FILOSSI Lise-Aurore 15/02/1971 D1 D 0315002 ATC MONTSALVY 43 42 46 40 46 43 45 45 44 42 46 44 526

260 266

6 03414548 ? MABEAU Cindy 16/02/1982 D1 D 0983164 ST TOULON 41 41 37 40 40 41 43 33 21 24 35 30 4266 03414548 ? MABEAU Cindy 16/02/1982 D1 D 0983164 ST TOULON 41 41 37 40 40 41 43 33 21 24 35 30 426

240 186

7 03411240 ? SEUS-CARADEC Marion 14/11/1985 D1 D 0264059 ST LONS 27 40 34 34 39 40 32 31 23 14 37 33 384

214 170

8 03257808 V TESTARD Suzanne 29/10/1933 D3 D 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 30 29 33 32 23 29 30 40 32 35 10 24 347

176 171

1 03429799 ? LEDUC Patrice 17/01/1973 S1 S 2723002 AUZANCES TIR SPORTIF 48 46 43 45 44 47 48 46 48 48 47 46 556

273 283

2 02851125 Y FRANC  Roland 12/01/1948 S3 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 47 42 48 45 47 45 42 42 30 40 46 45 519

274 245

3 02646262 W NICOLAS François 08/04/1982 S1 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 44 42 42 42 40 45 46 30 49 42 48 39 509

255 254

4 03302100 N LAURENCON Serge 18/06/1948 S3 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 33 39 31 32 41 39 32 30 46 40 41 42 446

215 231

5 03193238 K NOEL Guy 07/02/1958 S2 S 1813033 CTPN MARSEILLE 44 41 46 42 42 45 29 18 34 33 40 31 445

260 185

253 Pistolet V.25M   

1 03290808 P CAFFARATTI Christopher 22/05/1993 JG JG 0983164 ST TOULON 45 46 49 43 44 44 47 47 50 48 46 43 552

271 281

2 03242173 ? CABRIEL Romain 20/05/1993 JG JG 0906107 CTS ANTIBES 49 45 49 46 44 47 45 47 46 47 43 43 551

280 271

3 03241019 ? TOUCANNE Nicolas 30/03/1995 CG JG 0544002 ASCE LA BAULE 47 40 41 36 38 26 44 32 40 39 29 32 444

228 216

1 02790288 W DAUMAL Fabrice 11/11/1986 S1 S 1717153 LES MOUETTES DE ROYAN 49 49 48 48 50 46 49 48 46 49 47 44 573

6 6 44 88

290 283
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2 03101189 G DAVID Clémentine 21/03/1986 D1 S 1717153 LES MOUETTES DE ROYAN 47 48 45 44 43 36 46 47 48 47 44 42 537

263 274

3 03026231 F VALTZ Julien 24/11/1988 S1 S 0233086 GIRONDINS TIR 47 49 40 48 46 42 47 43 42 44 22 40 510

272 238

4 03429799 ? LEDUC Patrice 17/01/1973 S1 S 2723002 AUZANCES TIR SPORTIF 47 45 44 48 35 42 AB 261

261 0

500 Pistolet 50 M  

1 03327606 ? CHAMPAGNAT Antoine 31/03/1994 CG JG 1342055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 78 83 89 84 79 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 499

2 03241019 ? TOUCANNE Nicolas 30/03/1995 CG JG 0544002 ASCE LA BAULE 71 68 66 68 52 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 363

1 02965506 A COLSON Edwige 26/08/1963 D2 D 2038046 TIR OLYMPIQUE VIENNOIS 80 89 81 78 82 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 493

1 03026231 F VALTZ Julien 24/11/1988 S1 S 0233086 GIRONDINS TIR 94 94 93 92 89 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 554

2 03273353 S EGRETAUD  Eric 05/11/1968 S1 S 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 90 90 88 92 92 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 541

3 03151686 ? TAILLANDIER Arnaud 08/05/1988 S1 S 1301007 TS JASSANS 88 89 93 88 89 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 534

4 02500965 ? SALLES Frédéric 11/01/1970 S1 S 1342124 TIR DE L'OBSERVATOIRE DE ST ETIENNE 82 83 85 87 82 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 502

5 03279200 ? MONT Nicolas 24/02/1977 S1 S 1369144 ST SPORTIF DE LYON 76 83 83 91 89 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 502

6 03410712 V CHAMPION Jean-Marie 30/01/1979 S1 S 0363260 CT CASTELPONTIN 72 69 70 84 78 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 461

7 03296770 ? AUJAMES Stéphane 31/08/1988 S1 S 1369052 LES AMIS DU BARON DE COUBERTIN 77 63 73 80 84 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 453

8 03104068 L ROND Adrian 14/11/1989 S1 S 0224106 SARLAT TIR PERIGORD NOIR 82 86 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 247

501 60 B.C  

1 03202185 K MUGLER Marine 09/09/1993 JF JF 0167005 AMICALE DE TIR ST HUBERT 97 98 98 98 96 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 5831 03202185 K MUGLER Marine 09/09/1993 JF JF 0167005 AMICALE DE TIR ST HUBERT 97 98 98 98 96 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 583

2 03294755 E SIMON Manon 30/03/1996 CF JF 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 95 95 96 100 97 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 579

3 03324003 ? LATIL Marine 19/12/1996 CF JF 0983164 ST TOULON 94 96 98 97 97 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 578

4 03202090 G KUNZINGER Emilie 03/02/1993 JF JF 0168062 ST SIERENTZ 96 97 95 95 96 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 576

5 03106617 G ARDELET Céline 02/01/1993 JF JF 0736309 US BRION 95 94 96 93 94 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 570

6 03206126 U ROBERT Ingrid 06/10/1996 CF JF 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 93 94 93 93 91 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 560

1 03101490 J LAUGEL Maxime 06/10/1992 JG JG 0167420 ST MELSHEIM 100 98 99 99 94 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 586

2 03366460 V RAYNAUD Alexis 19/08/1994 CG JG 0906107 TS ANTIBES 97 99 98 97 97 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 585

3 03296278 ? BOSTOEN Dylan 16/03/1994 CG JG 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 98 98 100 94 95 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 584

4 03106612 B GUIGNARD  Nicolas 18/06/1991 JG JG 0736309 US BRION 99 98 95 98 96 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 582

5 03481147 ? BEROT Xavier 15/06/1995 CG JG 0983164 ST TOULON 96 97 98 98 93 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 581

6 03294443 R ZINDY Florian 29/07/1994 CG JG 0168024 ST ESCHENTZWILLER 95 95 99 96 98 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 579

7 03153945 A GUIGNARD  Clément 02/05/1994 CG JG 0736309 US BRION 100 94 94 97 96 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 576

8 03290820 C BELLOC Michaël 14/04/1992 JG JG 0906107 TS ANTIBES 97 94 94 96 96 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 573

9 03036487 ? MALVOISIN Maxime 06/03/1991 JG JG 0741150 SMT VENDOME 93 96 95 94 93 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 569

10 03243859 H GAERTNER Benjamin 07/06/1995 CG JG 0167420 ST DE MELSHEIM 92 92 99 96 95 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 568

11 03105008 H SEGUR Anthony 17/04/1993 JG JG 0906107 TS ANTIBES 95 91 94 94 93 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 564

12 03398363 X LOVERGNE Damien 17/06/1993 JG JG 0906107 TS ANTIBES 95 94 95 92 95 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 564

13 03290895 ? ZAWADKA Florian 15/04/1997 MG JG 0906107 TS ANTIBES 94 91 91 93 88 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 552

27/02/2011 GRAND PRIX DE L'EMBLAVEZ - Circuit National - 2011 - 6 23:19



1 02135772 R MULTNER  Caroline 22/01/1962 D2 D 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 96 96 98 97 99 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 585

2 03299952 D EMONIDES Léa 12/09/1990 D1 D 1813041 CLUB MARIGNANAIS SPORTIF DE TIR 98 98 96 98 92 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 575

3 02434957 S RENAUD Marie-Line 07/09/1974 D1 D 0851154 ST REIMS 95 93 95 96 95 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 568

4 03102063 G GOUBIER Audrey 18/10/1990 D1 D 1134078 AT AGATHOISE 95 90 94 95 89 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 557

1 00963601 S RENAUD Joël 21/05/1974 S1 S 0851154 ST REIMS 99 99 100 100 100 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 595

2 02617359 ? BINET Michaël 22/09/1975 S1 S 0851154 ST REIMS 100 98 100 98 99 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 592

3 01114318 P RODDE Jérome 11/05/1977 S1 S 0363138 US ISSOIRE 99 98 99 96 99 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 589

4 02373685 S SOHET Romain 18/05/1971 S1 S 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 97 99 98 96 99 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 587

5 00998160 F MULTNER  Franck 23/09/1965 S1 S 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 97 98 97 98 97 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 584

6 02603497 M CHARMES Sébastien 08/09/1979 S1 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 99 95 99 97 97 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 583

7 02982711 ? PERSONNE Jacques 21/01/1960 S2 S 0363138 US ISSOIRE 96 98 96 94 97 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 578

8 02419863 K NEBOUT  Stéphane 15/07/1970 S1 S 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 95 95 97 98 98 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 578

9 03325703 U MULTNER  Kevin 06/07/1990 S1 S 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 98 91 98 99 96 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 576

10 02130377 B BERGERET Fabrice 21/12/1972 S1 S 0906107 TS ANTIBES 94 97 97 95 96 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 572

11 01067925 M MANDON Jacques 28/03/1949 S3 S 0363221 TAR CLERMONT-FERRAND 94 96 95 93 95 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 567

12 03476192 ? CAPUTO Georges 29/01/1977 S1 S 1369029 ASPL LYON 93 93 93 95 93 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 564

13 02983436 P TANFIN Claude 21/03/1942 S3 S 1134007 ST BEZIERS 96 91 93 95 93 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 562

14 02557501 ? TOURNIER Patrick 15/07/1950 S3 S 0906107 TS ANTIBES 91 95 95 96 92 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 562

15 03302228 C PILLAYRE  Philippe 11/01/1973 S1 S 0363138 US ISSOIRE 94 91 89 92 83 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 535

16 03278965 S KICHENAMA Raphaël 17/05/1975 S1 S 1369050 CTB VILLEFRANCE SUR SAONE 89 92 78 90 83 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 526

17 03419659 V PEREZ Loïc 07/09/1988 S1 S 1134007 ST BEZIERS 93 92 86 84 85 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 524

18 03382712 K EMONIDES Thierry 17/08/1977 S2 S 1813041 CLUB MARIGNANAIS SPORTIF DE TIR 77 83 84 92 87 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 513

502 3X20

1 03242176 D GNONI Chloé 10/11/1993 JF JF 0906107 TS ANTIBES 95 96 93 91 97 93 565

191 184 190

2 03294755 E SIMON Manon 30/03/1996 CF JF 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 96 96 88 90 94 95 559

192 178 189

3 03106617 G ARDELET Céline 02/01/1993 JF JF 0736309 US BRION 95 94 86 89 93 97 554

189 175 190

4 03202185 K MUGLER Marine 09/09/1993 JF JF 0167005 AMICALE DE TIR ST HUBERT 97 98 87 87 90 90 549

195 174 180

5 03206126 U ROBERT Ingrid 06/10/1996 CF JF 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 93 94 89 90 94 87 547

187 179 181

6 03202090 G KUNZINGER Emilie 03/02/1993 JF JF 0168062 ST SIERENTZ 96 97 86 89 85 90 543

193 175 175

7 03140984 M MARQUE Emilie 11/10/1993 JF JF 0247090 ST VILLENEUVE SUR LOT 93 94 88 83 89 86 533

187 171 175

8 03294146 T MILLARD Charlotte 26/10/1993 JF JF 0233021 TS LIBOURNE 97 96 80 84 83 84 524

193 164 167

1 03102063 G GOUBIER Audrey 18/10/1990 D1 D 1134078 AT AGATHOISE 93 92 89 87 93 93 547

185 176 186

2 02434957 S RENAUD Marie-Line 07/09/1974 D1 D 0851154 ST REIMS 95 93 93 82 90 89 542

188 175 179

3 02400275 U BERGERET Maud 22/05/1981 D1 D 0906107 TS ANTIBES 94 94 73 88 88 92 529

188 161 180

C GD

188 161 180

4 02962306 X CARDOT Pascale 07/11/1960 D2 D 0363221 TAR CLERMONT-FERRAND 91 94 88 80 85 87 525

185 168 172
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503 3X40

1 03101490 J LAUGEL Maxime 06/10/1992 JG JG 0167420 ST MELSHEIM 100 98 99 99 93 92 95 90 94 91 99 94 1144

396 370 378

2 03296278 ? BOSTOEN Dylan 16/03/1994 CG JG 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE 98 98 100 94 86 94 93 90 92 98 95 96 1134

390 363 381

3 03366460 V RAYNAUD Alexis 19/08/1994 CG JG 0906107 TS ANTIBES 97 99 98 97 89 91 86 89 95 94 92 97 1124

391 355 378

4 03294443 R ZINDY Florian 29/07/1994 CG JG 0168024 ST ESCHENTZWILLER 95 95 99 96 84 89 91 86 95 90 96 93 1109

385 350 374

5 03105008 H SEGUR Anthony 17/04/1993 JG JG 0906107 TS ANTIBES 95 91 94 94 89 91 92 92 89 91 88 91 1097

374 364 359

6 03243859 H GAERTNER Benjamin 07/06/1995 CG JG 0167420 ST DE MELSHEIM 92 92 99 96 86 81 82 89 92 92 91 78 1070

379 338 353

7 03290820 C BELLOC Michaël 14/04/1992 JG JG 0906107 TS ANTIBES 97 94 94 96 90 85 83 86 71 86 88 83 1053

381 344 328

8 03398363 X LOVERGNE Damien 17/06/1993 JG JG 0906107 TS ANTIBES 95 94 95 92 88 81 84 84 87 85 84 72 1041

376 337 328

9 03036487 ? MALVOISIN Maxime 06/03/1991 JG JG 0741150 SMT VENDOME 93 96 95 94 88 80 82 85 91 80 73 75 1032

378 335 319

1 02617359 ? BINET Michaël 22/09/1975 S1 S 0851154 ST REIMS 100 98 100 98 93 93 92 89 95 92 95 93 1138

396 367 375

2 00963601 S RENAUD Joël 21/05/1974 S1 S 0851154 ST REIMS 99 99 100 100 89 86 87 87 96 94 95 97 1129

398 349 382

3 01114318 P RODDE Jérôme 11/05/1977 S1 S 0363138 US ISSOIRE 99 98 99 96 89 88 91 93 97 92 96 88 1126

C D G

3 01114318 P RODDE Jérôme 11/05/1977 S1 S 0363138 US ISSOIRE 99 98 99 96 89 88 91 93 97 92 96 88 1126

392 361 373

4 00998160 F MULTNER  Franck 23/09/1965 S1 S 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 97 98 97 98 85 96 89 90 91 92 93 94 1120

390 360 370

5 02603497 M CHARMES Sébastien 08/09/1979 S1 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 99 95 99 97 87 91 85 89 86 89 92 95 1104

390 352 362

6 02373685 S SOHET Romain 18/05/1971 S1 S 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 97 99 98 96 86 90 88 92 88 89 90 90 1103

390 356 357

7 03170115 B LEGOUEFF Philippe 02/02/1959 S2 S 07411232 SMS ROMORANTIN 97 96 97 96 90 89 93 86 93 88 89 89 1103

386 358 359

8 03419659 V PEREZ Loïc 07/09/1988 S1 S 1134007 ST BEZIERS 85 86 87 75 73 83 72 77 77 85 63 74 937

333 305 299

Total tirs : 251 Jean-Claude GHELAS Assisté de : Alfred ASNAR - 

Jean-Michel PEYRILLER Claude BARBARIN - Didier DALEX - Léon DROPEK

 Bernard DUMAS - Olivier GODIN - Bruno LEREBOURS -

Andrée MASSON - Jean-Yves MASSON - Jacques RAVEL

Responsable arbitrage :

Palmarès :
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